
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Chris Holmquist [CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com] 
3/7 /2018 11:42:55 AM 
Loren Montgomery [loren@mcadvise.com]; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Lisa 
Trifiletti (lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com) [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Mindala Wilcox 

[/0=1 ngl ewood/O U =CITY/ cn=Recipi ents/ cn=mwi I cox] 
Gerard Mccallum [GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com] 
RE: Murphy's Bowl: Photos of Inglewood Well Site 

IMG00059.jpg; IMG00060.jpg; IMG00058.jpg 

From: Chris Holmquist 
Sent: Wednesday, March 7, 2018 11:33 AM 
To: Loren Montgomery <loren@mcadvise.com>; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) <dennis@mcadvise.com>; Lisa 
Trifiletti (lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com) <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org> 
Cc: Gerard Mccallum <GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com> 
Subject: Murphy's Bowl: Perimeter Existing Conditions Exhibit.pdf 


